Chickerell Steam & Vintage Show
Stewards List 2023

	Models
	Windy Miller
	stevewindymiller@gmail.com


	Steam Engines
	Steve Rodd
	roddrail@gmail.com


	Craft
	Tina Paul
	christineneedlecraft@gmail.com


	Food Hall
	Illona Allen
Katie Allen

	lonesallen@hotmail.co.uk 
ksallen@gmail.com


	Classic Cars
	Chris Finch
	finchy320@hotmail.co.uk


	Motorcycles
	Ian Daft
	ian.daft3@gmail.com


	Tractors
	Ashley Chalker
	a.chalker@btinternet.com


	Stationery Engines
	Kevin Parsons
	rustykev@hotmail.co.uk


	Military / Emergency
	Graham Newman
	ufx157@tiscali.co.uk


	Commercial
	Alan Mowlam
	Alanmowlam123@gmail.com


	Trade
	Vic Smith
	victorsmith1945@hotmail.co.uk


	Catering
	Marie Mowlam
	m.mowlam396@gmail.com


	Entertainment / Outside Exhibitors
	Tracy Scott
	trace.03@hotmail.co.uk


	Awning Displays
	Tracy Scott
	trace.03@hotmail.co.uk


	Public Relations
	Joe Allen
Samantha Spracklen
	Joeallen371@gmail.com
sammilou1965@aol.com


	Sponsorship
	Danny Allen
	danny311@hotmail.co.uk




